
2023 Alta Sierra Bruins Wrestling
Day Date Opponent Location Time

Saturday 11/18/23 Fall Brawl Tournament Granite Ridge 12:00 PM

Saturday 12/2/23 Kastner Shootout Kastner 9:00 AM

Saturday 12/9/23 Chieftain Classic Clark 9:00 AM

Thursday 12/14/23 Granite Ridge Alta Sierra 3:30 PM

Tuesday 12/19/23 Clark Clark 3:30 PM

Thursday 12/21/23 Kastner Kastner 3:30 PM

Friday 1/12/24 Clovis East Invitational Clovis East HS 1:00 PM

Wednesday 1/17/24 Picture Day

Thursday 1/25/24 Reyburn Alta Sierra 3:30 PM

Friday 2/2/2024 C.I.A.L. Championships Alta Sierra 3:30 PM

Bold indicates Home Matches Head Coach: Stephen Weimer

Revised - 9/29/2023 Assistant Coach: Chris Pena

Assistant Coach: Ralph Lopez

Assistant Coach: Stan Greene


